1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark
Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: jFwlghLSfZ7f3Cjdtqrs Date & Time: 14/08/2023, 12:50:15 hrs Invoice Value: 999.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹365.18 1 ₹365.18 12% IGST ₹43.82 ₹409.00

TOTAL: ₹43.82 ₹409.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0y9ilA6Pf4rELaZTI7poWnUyRGRYeuu

Date & Time: 14/08/2023, 13:34:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
409.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹365.18 -₹4.46 1 ₹360.72 12% IGST ₹43.28 ₹404.00

TOTAL: ₹43.28 ₹404.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxSbxH23Eutdmaky7FIYYH551uPjRrK1

Date & Time: 14/08/2023, 14:13:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
404.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Multi Color) |
B0C1VKYN86 ( GKD00054-BAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 2 ₹444.64 12% IGST ₹53.36 ₹498.00

TOTAL: ₹53.36 ₹498.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1w10h9CU5MLVZe3TE3ci Date & Time: 14/08/2023, 14:39:56 hrs Invoice Value: 498.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo) | B0C1VKMVQF
( GKD00054-BA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 2 ₹533.92 12% IGST ₹64.08 ₹598.00

TOTAL: ₹64.08 ₹598.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :